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M04 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Rüegg Celia 04 Hinwil - 3:39.81
2. Hug Fabienne 05 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:52.42
3. Pahlke Philine 04 TV Maur - 3:58.09
4. Fritschi Riccarda 05 8162 Steinmaur - 4:12.97
5. Maurer Hana 04 LC Meilen - 4:16.82
6. Eberhard Summer 07 8165 Oberweningen ZH 4:23.88
7. Höltschi Stephanie 05 TV Maur ZH 4:27.68
8. Berlinger Sophie 05 TV Otelfingen - 4:27.87
9. Höltschi Sophie 04 8142 Maur - 4:27.91

10. Cabrera Shirley 06 8105 Regensdorf ZH 4:44.57
Freund Chiara 04 8106 Adlikon - n.a.

Final 2 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Zehnder Mathilde 04 LV Albis SUI PB 3:47.62
2. Felix Kim 04 LA Hüntwangen SUI PB 4:03.19
3. Aase Cara 05 LA Hüntwangen SUI PB 4:15.24
4. Krähenbühl Jill 05 TV Kloten LA SUI PB 4:17.35
5. Züger Mia 04 TV Maur ZH 4:34.75
6. Ristic Petra 04 8105 Regensdorf - 4:43.52
7. Lorenzo Leonie 07 8105 Watt - 4:48.84
8. Arsic Tina 06 8105 Regensdorf - 5:17.36

Bienz Sarah 04 LC Volketswil - n.a.
Metzger Noemi 04 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI n.a.
Weber Céline 06 LC Uster SUI n.a.

Final 3 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Buchser Céline 04 kids+athletics SUI PB 3:47.05
2. Eberhard Trinity 05 8165 Oberweningen ZH 3:48.65
3. Eldic Ivana 04 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich CRO PB 3:52.36
4. Dähler Luise 06 TV Grosswangen SUI PB 4:15.98
5. Rago Stella 04 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:31.20
6. Attinasi Livia 04 8106 Adlikon - 4:51.83
7. Vanoli Aurora 07 8106 Adlikon - 4:52.80
8. Suremann Tanja 06 8108 Dällikonl - 4:54.04
9. Höltschi Melanie 08 8142 Maur ZH 7:26.52

Meyer Sofia 05 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI n.a.
Tischhauser Nalani 04 LV Winterthur SUI n.a.
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Rangliste über alle Serien

M04 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Rüegg Celia 04 Hinwil - 3:39.81
2 Buchser Céline 04 kids+athletics SUI PB 3:47.05
3 Zehnder Mathilde 04 LV Albis SUI PB 3:47.62
4 Eberhard Trinity 05 8165 Oberweningen ZH 3:48.65
5 Eldic Ivana 04 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich CRO PB 3:52.36
6 Hug Fabienne 05 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:52.42
7 Pahlke Philine 04 TV Maur - 3:58.09
8 Felix Kim 04 LA Hüntwangen SUI PB 4:03.19
9 Fritschi Riccarda 05 8162 Steinmaur - 4:12.97

10 Aase Cara 05 LA Hüntwangen SUI PB 4:15.24
11 Dähler Luise 06 TV Grosswangen SUI PB 4:15.98
12 Maurer Hana 04 LC Meilen - 4:16.82
13 Krähenbühl Jill 05 TV Kloten LA SUI PB 4:17.35
14 Eberhard Summer 07 8165 Oberweningen ZH 4:23.88
15 Höltschi Stephanie 05 TV Maur ZH 4:27.68
16 Berlinger Sophie 05 TV Otelfingen - 4:27.87
17 Höltschi Sophie 04 8142 Maur - 4:27.91
18 Rago Stella 04 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:31.20
19 Züger Mia 04 TV Maur ZH 4:34.75
20 Ristic Petra 04 8105 Regensdorf - 4:43.52
21 Cabrera Shirley 06 8105 Regensdorf ZH 4:44.57
22 Lorenzo Leonie 07 8105 Watt - 4:48.84
23 Attinasi Livia 04 8106 Adlikon - 4:51.83
24 Vanoli Aurora 07 8106 Adlikon - 4:52.80
25 Suremann Tanja 06 8108 Dällikonl - 4:54.04
26 Arsic Tina 06 8105 Regensdorf - 5:17.36
27 Höltschi Melanie 08 8142 Maur ZH 7:26.52

Metzger Noemi 04 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach SUI n.a.
Weber Céline 06 LC Uster SUI n.a.
Freund Chiara 04 8106 Adlikon - n.a.
Meyer Sofia 05 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI n.a.
Bienz Sarah 04 LC Volketswil - n.a.
Tischhauser Nalani 04 LV Winterthur SUI n.a.
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M03 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 14:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Baumann Vera 03 LC Bad Zurzach SUI 3:34.20
2. Brosi Alejandra 03 LC Schaffhausen SUI PB 3:37.50
3. Kleinlogel Kim-Sünje 03 LC Zürich SUI 3:49.33
4. Mercay Anja 03 TV Otelfingen SUI 4:10.50
5. Lehmann Noemi 03 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:20.42
6. Rau Leona 03 LC Schaffhausen GER PB 4:21.93
7. Wiedmer Soraya 03 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:36.65
8. Kusch Sophia 03 8105 Regensdorf - 4:40.17

Final 2 01.06.14 14:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Nägeli Lilly 03 LC Uster SUI PB 3:28.42
2. Rüttimann Tina 03 TV Sursee SUI PB 3:34.26
3. Dill Julin-Maria 03 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:42.97
4. Grogg Alena 03 8722 Kollbrunn - 3:51.52
5. Dähler Anna 03 TV Grosswangen SUI 3:51.81
6. Karrer Luana 03 LGB Benken - 3:54.14
7. Spühler Ronja 03 LA Hüntwangen SUI 4:24.92
8. Schärer Keani 03 8106 Adlikon - 5:00.68
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Rangliste über alle Serien

M03 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 14:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Nägeli Lilly 03 LC Uster SUI PB 3:28.42
2 Baumann Vera 03 LC Bad Zurzach SUI 3:34.20
3 Rüttimann Tina 03 TV Sursee SUI PB 3:34.26
4 Brosi Alejandra 03 LC Schaffhausen SUI PB 3:37.50
5 Dill Julin-Maria 03 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:42.97
6 Kleinlogel Kim-Sünje 03 LC Zürich SUI 3:49.33
7 Grogg Alena 03 8722 Kollbrunn - 3:51.52
8 Dähler Anna 03 TV Grosswangen SUI 3:51.81
9 Karrer Luana 03 LGB Benken - 3:54.14

10 Mercay Anja 03 TV Otelfingen SUI 4:10.50
11 Lehmann Noemi 03 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:20.42
12 Rau Leona 03 LC Schaffhausen GER PB 4:21.93
13 Spühler Ronja 03 LA Hüntwangen SUI 4:24.92
14 Wiedmer Soraya 03 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:36.65
15 Kusch Sophia 03 8105 Regensdorf - 4:40.17
16 Schärer Keani 03 8106 Adlikon - 5:00.68
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M02 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 15:10
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Ammann Lea 02 TV Thalwil SUI SB 3:23.93
2. Brosi Daniela 02 LC Schaffhausen SUI PB 3:34.17
3. Lötscher Nadine 02 TV Cham 1884 SUI PB 3:36.06
4. Stanisic Janina 02 TV Cham 1884 SUI PB 3:36.25
5. Strickler Leonie 02 SATUS Zürich-Oerlikon SUI 3:46.66
6. Maingot Emma 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich FRA 3:53.11
7. Burger Larissa 02 TV Kloten LA SUI PB 4:05.65
8. Filippi Serena 02 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:19.03
9. Alfonz Julia 02 8426 Lufingen - 4:24.25

10. Hasani Sanida 02 8105 Regensdorf - 4:25.58
Zgraggen Rena 02 LC Regensdorf SUI n.a.
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M01 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 15:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. von Allmen Marie-Claude 01 LC Schaffhausen SUI PB 3:17.53
2. Dürst Nicole 01 LGB Benken - 3:19.14
3. Kessler Angelina 01 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:19.20
4. Peter Lilian 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:22.02
5. Staubli Melanie 01 8114 Dänikon - 3:33.03
6. Landmark Anna 01 LC Schaffhausen SUI 3:53.39
7. Müller Leonie 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:57.07
8. Bachmann Fabienne 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:03.40
9. Bickel Anna Andrea 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:28.90

Final 2 01.06.14 15:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Gröbli Michelle 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:17.61
2. Leemann Alena 01 TV Maur SUI PB 3:26.17
3. Josef Carina 01 LC Fortuna Oberbaselbiet SUI SB 3:31.25
4. Rüegg Noemi 01 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:43.04
5. Wüest Stefanie 01 LC Zürich SUI 3:53.12
6. Scholl Tiffany 01 LC Meilen SUI 3:57.93
7. Aeschlimann Nicole 01 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:02.26
8. Siebert Luisa 01 LC Regensdorf GER 4:05.60
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Rangliste über alle Serien

M01 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 15:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 von Allmen Marie-Claude 01 LC Schaffhausen SUI PB 3:17.53
2 Gröbli Michelle 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:17.61
3 Dürst Nicole 01 LGB Benken - 3:19.14
4 Kessler Angelina 01 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:19.20
5 Peter Lilian 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:22.02
6 Leemann Alena 01 TV Maur SUI PB 3:26.17
7 Josef Carina 01 LC Fortuna Oberbaselbiet SUI SB 3:31.25
8 Staubli Melanie 01 8114 Dänikon - 3:33.03
9 Rüegg Noemi 01 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:43.04

10 Wüest Stefanie 01 LC Zürich SUI 3:53.12
11 Landmark Anna 01 LC Schaffhausen SUI 3:53.39
12 Müller Leonie 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:57.07
13 Scholl Tiffany 01 LC Meilen SUI 3:57.93
14 Aeschlimann Nicole 01 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:02.26
15 Bachmann Fabienne 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:03.40
16 Siebert Luisa 01 LC Regensdorf GER 4:05.60
17 Bickel Anna Andrea 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:28.90
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M00 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 15:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Sclabas Delia 00 LG Gerbersport SUI PB 2:52.75
2. Gassmann Xenja 00 LC Schaffhausen SUI SB 3:19.81
3. Pani Joana Leslie 00 LC Uster SUI 3:22.63
4. Ammann Aita 00 TV Thalwil SUI 3:26.41
5. Ganz Saskia 00 LV Albis SUI 3:32.97
6. Zimmermann Zoé 00 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 3:33.64
7. Kyburz Carmen 00 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:44.45
8. Müller Ariane 00 TV Aesch - 3:57.41

Final 2 01.06.14 15:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Beljean Michèle 00 LR Ebikon SUI PB 3:20.38
2. Sclabas Ilenia 00 LG Gerbersport SUI 3:22.65
3. Ziegler Sina 00 LGB Benken SUI PB 3:29.29
4. Dürst Michelle 00 LGB Benken - 3:30.78
5. Schönbächler Helen 00 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:34.12
6. Wegmann Nadine 00 8107 Buchs - 3:35.09
7. Bachmann Joëlle 00 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:38.11
8. Christoffel Noemi 00 LV Albis SUI 3:55.91
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Rangliste über alle Serien

M00 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 15:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Sclabas Delia 00 LG Gerbersport SUI PB 2:52.75
2 Gassmann Xenja 00 LC Schaffhausen SUI SB 3:19.81
3 Beljean Michèle 00 LR Ebikon SUI PB 3:20.38
4 Pani Joana Leslie 00 LC Uster SUI 3:22.63
5 Sclabas Ilenia 00 LG Gerbersport SUI 3:22.65
6 Ammann Aita 00 TV Thalwil SUI 3:26.41
7 Ziegler Sina 00 LGB Benken SUI PB 3:29.29
8 Dürst Michelle 00 LGB Benken - 3:30.78
9 Ganz Saskia 00 LV Albis SUI 3:32.97

10 Zimmermann Zoé 00 LAS Old Boys Basel SUI 3:33.64
11 Schönbächler Helen 00 LC Zürich SUI PB 3:34.12
12 Wegmann Nadine 00 8107 Buchs - 3:35.09
13 Bachmann Joëlle 00 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:38.11
14 Kyburz Carmen 00 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:44.45
15 Christoffel Noemi 00 LV Albis SUI 3:55.91
16 Müller Ariane 00 TV Aesch - 3:57.41
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M99 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 16:10
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Eggenschwieler Lea 99 Waldenburg - 3:09.73
2. Mock Ronja 99 LR TV Appenzell - 3:10.02
3. Giger Laura 99 KTV Bütschwil SUI PB 3:12.33
4. Frei Milena 99 Degersheim - 3:17.20
5. Durisch Flurina 99 BTV Chur SUI SB 3:17.21
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K04 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Christen Jan 04 Gippingen - 3:23.69
2. Wäfler Fabian 04 8107 Buchs - 3:50.81
3. Zuber Emanuel 04 LV Winterthur SUI PB 3:56.95
4. Schäublin Silvan 04 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:03.99
5. Braunschweig Simon 05 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 4:08.86
6. Wiedmer Jannis 05 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:12.67
7. Zimmermann Marc 05 8105 Regensdorf - 4:20.39
8. Berlinger Nahuel 06 8112 Otelfingen ZH 4:20.52
9. Pfranger Nicolas 05 8114 Dänikon - 4:20.60

Braun Nils 05 kids+athletics SUI n.a.
Pfranger Raphael 07 8114 Dänikon - n.a.

Final 2 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Marchica Alessandro 05 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:39.23
2. Burger Christoph 04 TV Rümlang SUI 3:46.92
3. Keller Cyril 04 8046 Zürich - 3:57.10
4. Zehnder Gdetan 06 Obfelden - 3:58.93
5. Kaufmann Cyrill 05 Obfelden - 4:02.62
6. Bürge Janis 06 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:06.06
7. Rau Aaron Phillip 05 LC Schaffhausen GER 4:10.59
8. Tuncay Sinan Nicolas 04 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:11.62
9. Lorenzo Jeronimo 06 8105 Watt - 4:12.25

Bubday Yohan 04 8105 Regensdorf - n.a.
Demierre Laurent 04 TV Rümlang SUI n.a.

Final 3 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Tashi Tsering 04 TV Maur SUI 3:47.46
2. Krähenbühl Kyan 04 TV Kloten LA SUI 3:59.29
3. Kehrle Sven 05 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 4:01.26
4. Kleinlogel Maik-Laurin 05 8045 Zürich - 4:09.07
5. Prota Doriano 05 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:12.39
6. Leemann Elia 05 TV Maur SUI 4:14.77
7. Schläfli Nils 06 8105 Watt - 4:19.05
8. Koch Timon 04 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:30.26
9. Citherlet Tibault 05 8105 Watt - 4:30.40

10. Hofstetter Jonas 07 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:36.14
11. De Iaco Julian 06 LC Regensdorf GER 4:38.49

Final 4 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Hofer-Girsberger Benjamin 05 LC Turicum SUI 3:35.29
2. Di Battista Gabriel 04 LV Albis SUI 3:42.89
3. Ruchti Jonathan 04 Kilchberg ZH 3:50.47
4. Obenauf Denny 05 TV Otelfingen - 4:02.33
5. Schläfli Yann 04 8105 Watt ZH 4:11.70
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K04 1000 m (forts.)
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

6. Bachmann Oliver 04 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:12.75
7. Kummli Javan 05 8172 Niederglatt - 4:25.31
8. Spühler Levin 06 8196 Wil ZH - 4:33.86
9. Keller Davil 07 8046 Zürich - 4:41.68

10. Kistler Ben 07 8057 Zürich ZH 4:41.83
Attinasi Enea 07 8106 Adlikon ZH n.a.
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Rangliste über alle Serien

K04 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 14:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Christen Jan 04 Gippingen - 3:23.69
2 Hofer-Girsberger Benjamin 05 LC Turicum SUI 3:35.29
3 Marchica Alessandro 05 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:39.23
4 Di Battista Gabriel 04 LV Albis SUI 3:42.89
5 Burger Christoph 04 TV Rümlang SUI 3:46.92
6 Tashi Tsering 04 TV Maur SUI 3:47.46
7 Ruchti Jonathan 04 Kilchberg ZH 3:50.47
8 Wäfler Fabian 04 8107 Buchs - 3:50.81
9 Zuber Emanuel 04 LV Winterthur SUI PB 3:56.95

10 Keller Cyril 04 8046 Zürich - 3:57.10
11 Zehnder Gdetan 06 Obfelden - 3:58.93
12 Krähenbühl Kyan 04 TV Kloten LA SUI 3:59.29
13 Kehrle Sven 05 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 4:01.26
14 Obenauf Denny 05 TV Otelfingen - 4:02.33
15 Kaufmann Cyrill 05 Obfelden - 4:02.62
16 Schäublin Silvan 04 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:03.99
17 Bürge Janis 06 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:06.06
18 Braunschweig Simon 05 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 4:08.86
19 Kleinlogel Maik-Laurin 05 8045 Zürich - 4:09.07
20 Rau Aaron Phillip 05 LC Schaffhausen GER 4:10.59
21 Tuncay Sinan Nicolas 04 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:11.62
22 Schläfli Yann 04 8105 Watt ZH 4:11.70
23 Lorenzo Jeronimo 06 8105 Watt - 4:12.25
24 Prota Doriano 05 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:12.39
25 Wiedmer Jannis 05 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:12.67
26 Bachmann Oliver 04 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:12.75
27 Leemann Elia 05 TV Maur SUI 4:14.77
28 Schläfli Nils 06 8105 Watt - 4:19.05
29 Zimmermann Marc 05 8105 Regensdorf - 4:20.39
30 Berlinger Nahuel 06 8112 Otelfingen ZH 4:20.52
31 Pfranger Nicolas 05 8114 Dänikon - 4:20.60
32 Kummli Javan 05 8172 Niederglatt - 4:25.31
33 Koch Timon 04 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:30.26
34 Citherlet Tibault 05 8105 Watt - 4:30.40
35 Spühler Levin 06 8196 Wil ZH - 4:33.86
36 Hofstetter Jonas 07 LC Regensdorf SUI 4:36.14
37 De Iaco Julian 06 LC Regensdorf GER 4:38.49
38 Keller Davil 07 8046 Zürich - 4:41.68
39 Kistler Ben 07 8057 Zürich ZH 4:41.83

Braun Nils 05 kids+athletics SUI n.a.
Bubday Yohan 04 8105 Regensdorf - n.a.
Demierre Laurent 04 TV Rümlang SUI n.a.
Attinasi Enea 07 8106 Adlikon ZH n.a.
Pfranger Raphael 07 8114 Dänikon - n.a.
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K03 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 14:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Vetsch Deny 03 kids+athletics SUI 3:15.91
2. Maurer Tim 03 LC Meilen SUI 3:26.80
3. Bringolf Cyril 03 LC Schaffhausen SUI 3:32.86
4. Bernhard Leif 03 LV Albis SUI PB 3:36.22
5. Güzelgün Fabian 03 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:37.56
6. Peter Robin 03 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:53.61
7. Yancy Jahi 03 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:00.01
8. Leemann Noah 03 TV Maur SUI PB 4:06.15

Final 2 01.06.14 14:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Schaub Jonas 03 TV Maur SUI 3:21.42
2. Danelli Enrico 03 LV Albis SUI PB 3:27.89
3. Irarragorri Camilo 03 LC Meilen ZH 3:35.40
4. Kistler Jon 03 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:55.07
5. Kaufmann Manuel 03 Obfelden - 4:00.68
6. Läuppi Noah 03 TV Maur SUI 4:06.87
7. Musy Joe 03 TV Otelfingen - 4:28.15
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Rangliste über alle Serien

K03 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 14:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Vetsch Deny 03 kids+athletics SUI 3:15.91
2 Schaub Jonas 03 TV Maur SUI 3:21.42
3 Maurer Tim 03 LC Meilen SUI 3:26.80
4 Danelli Enrico 03 LV Albis SUI PB 3:27.89
5 Bringolf Cyril 03 LC Schaffhausen SUI 3:32.86
6 Irarragorri Camilo 03 LC Meilen ZH 3:35.40
7 Bernhard Leif 03 LV Albis SUI PB 3:36.22
8 Güzelgün Fabian 03 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:37.56
9 Peter Robin 03 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:53.61

10 Kistler Jon 03 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:55.07
11 Yancy Jahi 03 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 4:00.01
12 Kaufmann Manuel 03 Obfelden - 4:00.68
13 Leemann Noah 03 TV Maur SUI PB 4:06.15
14 Läuppi Noah 03 TV Maur SUI 4:06.87
15 Musy Joe 03 TV Otelfingen - 4:28.15
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K02 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 15:10
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Sauter Jerome 02 TV Maur SUI 3:24.37
2. Mumenthaler Nikolai 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:32.35
3. Fritschi Lars 02 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:37.88
4. Affentranger Alek 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:39.54
5. Berlinger Andreas 02 TV Otelfingen - 3:39.99
6. Ramelet Mischa 02 8105 Watt - 3:51.38
7. Graf Marlon 02 8114 Dänikon - 3:58.45
8. Ahmed Ibrahim 02 8106 Adlikon - 4:04.70
9. Peranovic Filip 02 8106 Adlikon - 4:17.86

Final 2 01.06.14 15:10
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Bamert Jann 02 TV Thalwil SUI 3:24.30
2. Zuberbühler Marc 02 8902 Urdorf - 3:28.99
3. Christen Fabio 02 Eien-Kleindöttingen TV - 3:35.21
4. Vettiger Tobias 02 8105 Regensdorf - 3:39.42
5. Kupferschmid Johannes 02 TV Otelfingen SUI 3:41.74
6. Heck Oliver 02 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:52.82
7. Sialm Noel 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:56.39
8. Oettli Damian 02 8107 Buchs - 3:58.22

Jacobi Joe Valentino 02 LC Regensdorf GER n.a.
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Rangliste über alle Serien

K02 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 15:10
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Bamert Jann 02 TV Thalwil SUI 3:24.30
2 Sauter Jerome 02 TV Maur SUI 3:24.37
3 Zuberbühler Marc 02 8902 Urdorf - 3:28.99
4 Mumenthaler Nikolai 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:32.35
5 Christen Fabio 02 Eien-Kleindöttingen TV - 3:35.21
6 Fritschi Lars 02 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:37.88
7 Vettiger Tobias 02 8105 Regensdorf - 3:39.42
8 Affentranger Alek 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:39.54
9 Berlinger Andreas 02 TV Otelfingen - 3:39.99

10 Kupferschmid Johannes 02 TV Otelfingen SUI 3:41.74
11 Ramelet Mischa 02 8105 Watt - 3:51.38
12 Heck Oliver 02 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:52.82
13 Sialm Noel 02 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:56.39
14 Oettli Damian 02 8107 Buchs - 3:58.22
15 Graf Marlon 02 8114 Dänikon - 3:58.45
16 Ahmed Ibrahim 02 8106 Adlikon - 4:04.70
17 Peranovic Filip 02 8106 Adlikon - 4:17.86

Jacobi Joe Valentino 02 LC Regensdorf GER n.a.
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K01 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 15:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Jacomet Flurin 01 8105 Watt - 3:13.12
2. Dobler Kenny 01 LGB Benken - 3:17.97
3. Lionti Luca 01 LC Zürich SUI 3:18.72
4. Matheson Jeevan 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:28.76
5. Aase Njaal 01 LA Hüntwangen SUI PB 3:29.72
6. Pejkanovic Tiago 01 8115 Hüttikon - 3:30.19
7. Thomas Léo 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich FRA PB 3:45.21

Final 2 01.06.14 15:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Kölle Malte 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich GER 3:14.75
2. Mitsche Jan 01 LC Regensdorf AUT 3:35.13
3. Kühne Nils 01 LGB Benken - 3:35.61
4. Keller Manuel 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:46.77
5. Suremann Tiago 01 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:53.96

Christen Jan 01 kids+athletics SUI n.a.
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Rangliste über alle Serien

K01 1000 m

Final 01.06.14 15:30
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1 Jacomet Flurin 01 8105 Watt - 3:13.12
2 Kölle Malte 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich GER 3:14.75
3 Dobler Kenny 01 LGB Benken - 3:17.97
4 Lionti Luca 01 LC Zürich SUI 3:18.72
5 Matheson Jeevan 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 3:28.76
6 Aase Njaal 01 LA Hüntwangen SUI PB 3:29.72
7 Pejkanovic Tiago 01 8115 Hüttikon - 3:30.19
8 Mitsche Jan 01 LC Regensdorf AUT 3:35.13
9 Kühne Nils 01 LGB Benken - 3:35.61

10 Thomas Léo 01 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich FRA PB 3:45.21
11 Keller Manuel 01 LC Regensdorf SUI 3:46.77
12 Suremann Tiago 01 LC Regensdorf SUI PB 3:53.96

Christen Jan 01 kids+athletics SUI n.a.
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K00 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 15:50
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Pereira Julio 00 TV Kloten LA POR PB 3:05.72
2. Güzelgün Kâmil 00 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:07.62
3. Hungerbühler Igor 00 LC Frauenfeld SUI PB 3:09.26
4. Bringolf Brian 00 LC Schaffhausen SUI 3:12.11
5. Baumann Stefan 00 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI PB 3:15.83
6. Bernhard Linus 00 LV Albis SUI 3:19.26
7. Köppel Jan 00 Gontenbad - 3:26.15

Rusterholz Roman Angelo 00 8105 Regensdorf - n.a.
Wuttiwicha-Flammer Bangpon 00 8105 Regensdorf - n.a.
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K99 1000 m

Final 1 01.06.14 16:10
Rang Name Jg Verein Land Leistung Bem.

1. Müller Björn 99 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich SUI 2:47.86
2. Anzböck Niklas 99 TV Thalwil - 2:48.77
3. Barrett Martin 99 LC Meilen SUI PB 2:53.80
4. Kölle Bjarne 99 LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich GER 2:54.71
5. Goldiger Micha 99 SC Diemberg - 2:59.93
6. Hagger Nicola 99 TV Otelfingen SUI PB 3:01.62
7. Räss Marco 99 Appenzell TVzell - 3:08.58
8. Dobler Randy 99 LGB Benken - 3:10.97

Demierre Pascal 99 TV Rümlang SUI n.a.
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